
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

St.Nr. 

77 
21 

G66 
35 
11 
19 
33 
87 
55 

G13 
7 

14 
85 
56 

G10 
99 
6 

Name 

REEVES / ROUSSEAU 
STREUER / REMMÈ 
ROSCHER / BURKARD 
SATTLER / SCHMIDT 
KIMESWENGER / KÖLSCH 
SCHWEGLER / KOPECKY 
ZIMMERMANN / SEGERS 
VERMEULE  / BOUIUS 
REMSE / WECHSELBERGER 
LINGEN / PRUDLIK 
KAPELLER / BILLICH 
NICHOLLS / MAHL 
KRANENBURG / HAHN 
RUTZ / CONIL 
KLOK / ARNSCHEK 
KÖSTER / ZWIERS 
WEEKERS / MOES 

Nat 

GBR/FRA 
NLD/NLD 
DEU/CHE 
DEU/DEU 
AUT/DEU 
DEU/CZE 
DEU/NLD 
NLD/NLD 
SVN/AUT 
DEU/DEU 
AUT/AUT 
GBR/DEU 
NLD/NLD 
CHE/FRA 
NLD/DEU 
DEU/NLD 
NLD/NLD 

Bewerber 

Bonovo Action by MGM Racing 

Bonovo Action by MGM Racing 

Bonovo Action by MGM Racing 

Motorrad 

Adolf RS F1 
Adolf RS F1 
LCR F1 - 1000 
Adolf RS F1 
LCR F1 
LCR F1 
Adolfs F1 
Adolf RS F1 
Adolf RS F1 
LCR F1 
ARS F1 
LCR F1 
RCN F1 
LCR F1 
RCN F1 
Adolf RS F1 
R&R F1 

Reifen 

AVON 

AVON 

AVON 

AVON 

AVON 

AVON 

AVON 

AVON 

AVON 

AVON 

AVON 

AVON 

AVON 

AVON 

AVON 

AVON 

AVON 

In Lauf 

1. Qualifying 
2. Qualifying 
2. Qualifying 
2. Qualifying 
2. Qualifying 
2. Qualifying 
2. Qualifying 
1. Qualifying 
2. Qualifying 
2. Qualifying 
1. Qualifying 
1. Qualifying 
2. Qualifying 
1. Qualifying 
2. Qualifying 
2. Qualifying 
2. Qualifying 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:45.174 
1:45.277 
1:48.484 
1:48.909 
1:49.916 
1:51.545 
1:51.959 
1:52.897 
1:52.909 
1:53.106 
1:53.173 
1:53.194 
1:53.447 
1:56.129 
1:57.398 
2:02.723 
2:02.862 

Diff. 

0.103 
3.310 
3.735 
4.742 
6.371 
6.785 
7.723 
7.735 
7.932 
7.999 
8.020 
8.273 

10.955 
12.224 
17.549 
17.688 

Abstand 

0.103 
3.207 
0.425 
1.007 
1.629 
0.414 
0.938 
0.012 
0.197 
0.067 
0.021 
0.253 
2.682 
1.269 
5.325 
0.139 

Q1 Beste Zeit. 

1:45.174 
1:45.526 
1:50.772 
1:49.881 
1:50.755 
1:53.741 
1:53.186 
1:52.897 
1:53.734 
1:54.071 
1:53.173 
1:53.194 
1:54.214 
1:56.129 
2:02.062 
2:04.999 
2:04.297 

Q2 Beste Zeit. 

1:45.267 
1:45.277 
1:48.484 
1:48.909 
1:49.916 
1:51.545 
1:51.959 

1:52.909 
1:53.106 
1:53.961 
1:54.654 
1:53.447 
1:56.766 
1:57.398 
2:02.723 
2:02.862 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Zeitnahme/timekeeping Falko PFÜTZE D/GER 
Rennleiter/clerk of the course Christian SCHNEIDER D/GER 
Sportkommissar/Steward Dennis BROEDEL D/GER 
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IDM Assen/NL 
IDM Sidecar 

Q1 + Q2 

Assen / NL 4,555 km 


